+34972257817
rent@global-immo.net
2179 ROCMAR 7 4-B, FANTASTIC SITUATION IN FRONT OF THE FISHING PORT AND WITH A VIEW OF THE BAY.BIG TERRACE. PUBLIC PARKING IN FRONT OF THE

BUILDING

REF. 2179 - HUTG-016383-47 = ESFCTU000017019000307743000000000000000000HUTG0163835

rom 32O €17 nignts




FEATURES

City

city

Capa

Bedrooms

Eleva

Parking

Garage

400m.

Sea distance



EQUIPMENTS

Shower 1
Air conditioning
Microwave

Electric Coffee Maker
Washing machine
Iron

v

Satellite TV
Wardrobes

Kitchen equipment
Exterior furniture
Awning

Toaster

'Restaurante
Sodemar Port

\@/ Port esportiu.d

—_—

(o) Maxiboats -
Boat Rental

21B8)y. 9530URI4 JaLIES

Map data 2025 Google, Inst. Geogr. Nacional

Season

05/07/2025 -11/07/2025

12/07/2025 - 25/07/2025

26/07/2025 - 27/07/2025

28/07/2025 - 01/08/2025

02/08/2025 - 22/08/2025

23/08/2025 - 29/08/2025

30/08/2025 -12/09/2025

13/09/2025 - 26/09/2025

27/09/2025 - 31/12/2025

LOCATION
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PRICES

Price
501€
537¢€
748 €
572 €
715€
572 €
501€
429 €

357 €

Minimum nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights
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